Race Date

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

6 Chatham Glenwood Middle School

Team Score (places):113

326
307
357
324
351
347
356

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

515
516
489
512
495
493
517

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Ella Gorrie

Ella Beeler
Ainslie Wilson
Nia Gibson
Abby Teaman
Taylor Shamhart
Carly Wilcoxen

Grade

Final Team Results

7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
6th

10 Dunlap Middle School
Team Score (places):136

Campbell Petersen
Macy Priess

Paige Acklie
Saniya Mathew
Delicia Chen

Anna Bowers
Sarae Rufener

30 Parkside Jr. High

Team Score (places):182

1377
1370
1359
1375
1355
1358
1357

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

631
630
632
642
633

a s~ WD PR

Taylor Yaklich
Alex Rinehart

Mya Kaeb

Syliva Techmanski
Isabelle Higgins
Claire Johnson
Erin Jenkins

8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
8th
8th

7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
7th
6th

11
21
29
45

(47)

(48)

10
33
37
51
(59)
(61)

0 WKk

70
100

(141)

(161)

13 El Paso-Gridley Junior High
Team Score (places):192

Jordyn Cannon
Sami Allen

Tristyn Grube

Tori Wiitzig
Charlene Hamilton

ShaZam Racing

7th
8th
8th
8th
7th

23
26
28
46
69

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:33.6

7
18
39
68

113

(160)

(208)

13:07.8
13:16.3
13:35.8
13:44.0
14:04.1
14:05.4
14:05.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:38.6

5

15
48
85
136
(195)
(256)

13:01.3
13:13.0
13:52.7
13:53.7
14:12.1
14:18.4
14:19.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:31.0

1
4

12
82
182
(323)
(484)

12:27.2
12:38.7
13:08.8
14:28.5
14:51.8
15:26.1
15:48.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:55.1

23
49
77
123
192

13:37.3
13:42.1
13:43.5
14:04.2
14:28.4

13:07.8
26:24.2
40:00.0
53:44.0
1:07:48.2
1:21:53.6
1:.35:59.4

13:01.3
26:14.3
40:07.1
54:00.8
1.08:13.0
1:22:31.4
1:36:51.2

12:27.2
25:06.0
38:14.8
52:43.3
1:07:35.1
1:23:01.3
1:38:49.8

13:37.3
27:19.5
41:03.0
55:07.3
1:09:35.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.4
0:27.9
0:36.1
0:56.3
0:57.5
0:57.9

0:00.0
0:11.7
0:51.4
0:52.4
1:10.8
1:17.1
1:18.4

0:00.0
0:11.5
0:41.6
2:01.2
2:24.6
2:58.9
3:21.2

0:00.0
0:04.8
0:06.2
0:26.9
0:51.0

09/23/2016 04:27:04



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 1 Bloomington Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):216 Average Time: 13:58.3
1 28 Kaitlin Skeate 8th 9 9 13:11.3 13:11.3 0:00.0
2 24 Raegan Kaeb 6th 16 25 13:26.6 26:37.9 0:15.2
3 26 Natylie Marx 8th 53 78 14:14.7 40:52.7 1:03.4
4 23 Paige Kaeb 8th 57 135 14:17.7 55:10.4 1:06.3
5 20 Lauren Gardner 7th 81 216 14:41.0 1.09:51.5 1.29.6
6 19 Alyson Ficca 8th (114) (330) 15:02.1  1:24:53.6 1:50.8
7 22 Lillie Hillard 7th (147) 477) 15:29.6  1:40:23.3 2:18.2
Team - 28 Mt. Zion Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):253 Average Time: 14:09.3
1 1245 Lilly Griffith 8th 27 27 13:43.5 13:43.5 0:00.0
2 1248 Rhiannon Held 8th 32 59 13:52.1 27:35.7 0:08.6
3 1233 Ashleigh Anderson 7th 50 109 14:10.4 41:46.1 0:26.9
4 1246 Lucy Griffith 8th 56 165 14:16.8 56:02.9 0:33.2
5 1239 Wrigley Donahue 7th 88 253 14:435 1:10:46.5 0:59.9
6 1258 Hope Roundcount 6th (92) (344) 14:45.6  1:25:32.1 1:02.0
7 1257 Grace Roundcount 8th (155) (499) 15:41.1 1:41:13.3 1.57.6
Team - 29 New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 14:10.5
1 1284 Merrigan Allen 8th 24 24 13:39.0 13:39.0 0:00.0
2 1288 Hannah Luming 8th 36 60 13:53.3 27:32.3 0:14.3
3 1295 Carly Shipman 8th 38 98 13:58.0 41:30.4 0:19.0
4 1291 Shea Martin 6th 79 177 14:40.8 56:11.2 1:01.8
5 1293 Ava Paoletti 6th 82 259 14:41.5 1:10:52.8 1:02.5
6 1286 Catherine lhrke 8th (83) (342) 14:41.8 1.25:34.6 1.02.8
7 1285 Nancy Flais 6th (156) (498) 15:41.6  1:41:16.2 2:02.6
Team - 21 Kingsley Junior High School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):279 Average Time: 14:07.3
1 1026 McKenzie Madix 8th 13 13 13:20.1 13:20.1 0:00.0
2 1019 Olivia Hartke 7th 17 30 13:27.0 26:47.1 0:06.9
3 1032 Madison Piazza 8th 41 71 14:00.2 40:47.3 0:40.1
4 1028 Hannah Martin 8th 97 168 14:48.9 55:36.3 1.28.8
5 1020 Lizzy Horton 6th 111 279 15:00.5 1:10:36.8 1:40.4
6 1012 Sydnie DeHaai 8th (126) (405) 15:11.8  1:25:48.6 1:51.7
7 1021 Emily Jones 7th (134) (539) 15:19.2  1:41:07.9 1:59.1

ShaZam Racing

09/23/2016 04:27:05



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - 20 Germantown Hills

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team Score (places):286

913
908
904
905
910
912
896

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Brooke Ramsey
Katie Lalumandier
Jorydn Hanson
Annie Hilst

Katie Meyer
Olyvia Palacios
Brooke Barlow

12 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School

Team Score (places):292

610
608
617
619
618
611
615

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Autumn Grinter
Megan Fitzgerald
Anna Singh
Grace Witt

Chloe Trimpe
Isabella Grinter
Makenna Lueking

36 Shelbyville

Team Score (places):344

1565
1566
1567
1557
1564
1569
1563

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Gabirielle Spain
Karlie Stauder
Kylie Stauder
Emily Duckett
Brook Schutt
Rachel Throneburg
Ellie Nohren

22 Knoxville JHS

Team Score (places):344

1053
1057
1059
1051
1056
1058
1055

~No ok wWDN R

Bailey Harris
Mackenzie Rader
Kynlee Stearns
Ainsley Buster
Meadow Pruett
Lauren Rickard
Jaylin Johnson

ShaZam Racing

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:13.3
0:47.7
1:12.3
1:31.9
1.58.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:12.9
7th 19 19 13:27.8 13:27.8
7th 25 44 13:41.2 27:09.1
8th 55 99 14:15.6 41:24.7
6th 77 176 14:40.2 56:05.0
8th 110 286 14:59.8  1:11:04.8
7th (142) (428) 15:26.7 1:26:31.6
8th (146) (574) 15:29.5  1:42:01.1

8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th

7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th
6th

7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
5th
5th

35
39
60
65
93
(101)
(165)

40
78
104
116

(127)

(132)

14
54
58
67
151

(166)

(211)

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:16.2

35
74
134
199
292
(393)
(558)

13:53.1
13:58.1
14:19.2
14:24.7
14:45.7
14:53.4
15:54.9

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:21.0

6

46
124
228
344
(471)
(603)

13:06.4
13:58.9
14:40.5
14:55.2
15:04.0
15:11.8
15:15.3

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:24.2

14
68
126
193
344
(510)
(721)

13:25.7
14:15.2
14:18.3
14:25.3
15:36.3
15:56.1
16:55.0

13:53.1
27:51.3
42:10.5
56:35.3
1:11:21.1
1:26:14.6
1:42:09.5

13:06.4
27:05.3
41:45.9
56:41.1
1:11:45.1
1:26:57.0
1:42:12.3

13:25.7
27:40.9
41:59.3
56:24.6
1:12:01.0
1.27:57.1
1:44:52.1

2:01.6

0:00.0
0:05.0
0:26.1
0:31.6
0:52.6
1:00.3
2:01.8

0:00.0
0:52.4
1:34.1
1:48.8
1:57.6
2:05.4
2:08.9

0:00.0
0:49.5
0:52.6
0:59.6
2:10.6
2:30.4
3:29.3

09/23/2016 04:27:05



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 45 MJHS Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):387 Average Time: 14:28.4
1 1806 Emma Skinner 7th 12 12 13:19.2 13:19.2 0:00.0
2 1815 Anna Klopfenstein 8th 43 55 14:02.4 27:21.7 0:43.1
3 1819 Emmy Newman 8th 102 157 14:53.8 42:15.5 1:34.5
4 1817 Torilee 8th 109 266 14:58.5 57:14.1 1:39.2
5 1813 Lauren Keith 8th 121 387 15:07.9 1:12:22.0 1:48.6
6 1812 Kayley Tanner 7th (162) (549) 15:49.8 1:28:11.8 2:30.5
7 1810 Jenna Samp 7th (183) (732) 16:13.9 1:44:25.7 2:54.6
Team - 44 Williamsville Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):409 Average Time: 14:39.6
1 1762 Katie Zobus 7th 62 62 14:20.2 14:20.2 0:00.0
2 1753 Katie Kennedy 8th 74 136 14:39.5 28:59.7 0:19.2
3 1759 Katherine Walker 7th 80 216 14:40.9 43:40.7 0:20.6
4 1747 addi Gray 6th 95 311 14:48.1 58:28.9 0:27.8
5 1757 Jenna Rademacher 8th 98 409 14:49.2 1:13:18.1 0:28.9
6 1744 Madison Bishop 7th (138) (547) 15:22.9 1:28:41.1 1:02.6
7 1742 Delaney Adams 8th (139) (686) 15:24.6 1:44.05.7 1.04.3
Team - 25 Lincoln Middle School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):412 Average Time: 14:28.5
1 1125 Emiley England 8th 4 4 12:45.5 12:45.5 0:00.0
2 1130 Jillian Welsh 7th 72 76 14:34.3 27:19.9 1:48.8
3 1128 Alissa Mollet 7th 89 165 14:44.5 42:04.4 1:59.0
4 1126 Kyleigh England 6th 123 288 15:09.0 57:13.5 2:23.4
5 1127 Kaitlin Loyet 8th 124 412 15:09.3 1:12:22.8 2:23.8
6 1131 Ava Zeller 8th (133) (545) 15:17.9 1:27:40.8 2:32.4
7 1122 Olivia Baca 6th (208) (753) 16:53.6 1:44:34.5 4:08.1
Team - 19 Geneseo Middle School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):438 Average Time: 14:41.0
1 884 Ali Rapps 7th 30 30 13:44.9 13:44.9 0:00.0
2 888 Megan Soria 8th 76 106 14:39.9 28:24.8 0:54.9
3 877 Olivia Johnson 8th 86 192 14:42.4 43:07.3 0:57.4
4 892 Emma Terronez 8th 118 310 15:05.7 58:13.1 1:20.8
5 887 Anna Snyder 7th 128 438 15:12.0 1:13:25.1 1:27.0
6 880 Avery Magerkurth 8th (137) (575) 15:22.7  1:28:47.8 1:37.7
7 873 Brooke Harms 8th (145) (720) 15:29.3  1:44:17.2 1:44.4



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 5 Channahon Junior High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):459 Average Time: 14:44.6
1 214 Kathryn Cichon 7th 31 31 13:52.0 13:52.0 0:00.0
2 242 Brooke Wlodek 7th 84 115 14:41.8 28:33.9 0:49.8
3 210 Melanie Bafia 7th 85 200 14:42.2 43:16.1 0:50.1
4 221 Cassie Fuhrman 6th 129 329 15:12.9 58:29.1 1:20.9
5 218 Alexa Fitzgerald 7th 130 459 15:13.8  1:13:42.9 1:21.7
6 220 Kendal Franklin 7th (144) (603) 15:27.8  1:29:10.8 1:35.8
7 240 Kayla Widlowski 7th (171) (774) 16:03.8 1:45:14.6 2:11.7
Team - 31 Pekin Junior High Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):479 Average Time: 14:48.9
1 1430 Lily Wagemann 8th 64 64 14:24.2 14:24.2 0:00.0
2 1429 Morgan Vermillion 8th 87 151 14:42.9 29:07.2 0:18.7
3 1427 Millie Swanson 7th 103 254 14:55.0 44:02.2 0:30.7
4 1413 Landyn Hoffman 7th 105 359 14:55.4 58:57.7 0:31.1
5 1422 Jayvian Riley 8th 120 479 15:06.8  1:14:04.5 0:42.5
6 1417 Alex Lane 8th (140) (619) 15:24.8  1:29:29.3 1:00.5
Team - 11 Dunlap Valley Middle School Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):520 Average Time: 14:56.6
1 584 Natalie Morris 8th 15 15 13:26.2 13:26.2 0:00.0
2 587 Elizabeth Sowards 8th 52 67 14:13.4 27:39.6 0:47.1
3 572 Samantha Cenek 7th 115 182 15:02.9 42:42.6 1:36.7
4 585 Ella Ramirez 6th 168 350 15:59.4 58:42.0 2:33.1
5 590 Samantha Varness 6th 170 520 16:01.2  1:14:43.3 2:34.9
6 583 Maggie Michelet 6th (176) (696) 16:08.2  1:30:51.5 2:41.9
7 588 Annie Swanson 6th (186) (882) 16:15.7  1:47:07.3 2:49.5
Team - 7 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):567 Average Time: 15:02.2
1 412 LYNDSEY WOLTERS 8th 18 18 13:27.5 13:27.5 0:00.0
2 394 LIBERTY DELASHMIT 8th 96 114 14:48.2 28:15.8 1:20.7
3 395 |ISABELLA FADER 7th 136 250 15:22.2 43:38.0 1:54.7
4 410 ANNA SEWELL 8th 143 393 15:27.6 59:05.6 2:00.0
5 402 MADELINE MOORE 7th 174 567 16:05.5  1:15:11.2 2:38.0
6 390 ELIZABETH COLEMAN 8th (196) (763) 16:37.6  1:31:48.8 3:10.0
7 404 AVANOVACK 6th (220) (983) 17:14.8  1:49:03.6 3:47.2



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 23, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 43 Washington Central Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):576 Average Time: 14:54.6
1 1711 Jadyn Jacobs 8th 2 2 12:34.8 12:34.8 0:00.0
2 1717 Karli Milestone 8th 117 119 15:05.1 27:39.9 2:30.3
3 1710 Heidi Hudson 6th 131 250 15:13.9 42:53.8 2:39.0
4 1719 Sophia Nordhielm 6th 149 399 15:30.9 58:24.8 2:56.1
5 1713 Allisyn Kirchgessner 7th 177 576 16:08.3 1.14:33.1 3:334
6 1707 Lilly Dugan 6th (182) (758) 16:13.6 1:30:46.8 3:38.8
7 1716 Grace Liening 7th (210) (968) 16:54.9 1:.47:41.7 4:20.1
Team - 15 Evans Junior High School Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):602 Average Time: 15:10.0
1 723 Reagan Spaid 8th 22 22 13:36.6 13:36.6 0:00.0
2 705 Ella Bittner 8th 112 134 15:01.2 28:37.8 1:24.5
3 721 Madison Serna 7th 125 259 15:09.6 43:47.4 1:33.0
4 713 Madison Negele 8th 154 413 15:40.3 59:27.7 2:03.6
5 720 Brenna Schwamberger 7th 189 602 16:22.3  1:15:50.1 2:45.7
6 722 Kylie Simonson 6th (200) (802) 16:45.6  1:32:35.8 3:09.0
7 711 Alexis Martin 6th (214) (1016) 16:58.2 1:49:34.0 3:21.6
Team - 40 St. Philomena Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):615 Average Time: 15:18.3
1 1636 Irene Ehrhart 8th 49 49 14:07.1 14:07.1 0:00.0
2 1635 Maggie Driscoll 6th 90 139 14:45.0 28:52.2 0:37.8
3 1634 Mary Breitbach 6th 99 238 14:50.4 43:42.6 0:43.2
4 1639 Regan Ruggerio 6th 185 423 16:15.0 59:57.7 2:07.8
5 1632 Caroline Best 6th 192 615 16:34.1  1:16:31.8 2:26.9
Team - 3 Central Junior High School Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):624 Average Time: 15:23.6
1 90 Liezel Lindo 8th 34 34 13:52.9 13:52.9 0:00.0
2 87 Rileigh Fortune 8th 44 78 14:02.7 27:55.7 0:09.7
3 95 Tressa Tucker 7th 150 228 15:35.6 43:31.3 1:42.7
4 84 Haylee Catton 7th 197 425 16:42.3  1:00:13.6 2:49.3
5 92 Hanna Moeller 7th 199 624 16:44.7 1:16:58.4 2:51.7
6 91 Lilly Maroun 7th (212) (836) 16:56.3  1:33:54.7 3:03.3
7 89 Maddie Ingolia 7th (222) (1058) 17:17.4  1:51:12.1 3:24.4

ShaZam Racing 6 09/23/2016 04:27:06



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 35 Rochester Junior High School
Team Score (places):625

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

1542
1525
1538
1530
1520
1523
1532

Team -
Team Score (places):711

No o~ wDN PR

740
743
747
744
738
746
750

Team -

~NOoO b WDNPRE

135
163
136
154
146
140
139

Team -
Team Score (places):736

~No ok wWDN R

1183
1167
1176
1166
1189
1188
1181

Lula Staley
Grace Conner
Lilly Merideth
Olivia Guy

Lyza Barkus
Lauren Carley
Olivia Heineman

16 Farmington Central Junior High

Makenna Hintz
Addyson Neal
Lily Sharum
Trista Nichols
Annabelle Easley
Krystal Schade
Destynee Skaggs

8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

4 Champaign Edison
Team Score (places):717

Kira Canales

Ali Williams

Kyla Canales
Ayda Price

alexis jones
Virginia Denmead
Tamara Crosby

26 Metamora

Karrissa Koval
Ava Asbury
Taylor Hines
Scout Adams
Zoe Stoecker
Ashlyn Seth
Ally Kough

ShaZam Racing

8th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th

8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th

20
42
159
187
217

(218)

(219)

75
113
169
175
179

(190)

(191)

66
152
160
167
172

(206)
(221)

63
148
157
180
188

(204)

(209)

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 15:21.0

20
62
221
408
625
(843)
(1062)

13:30.8
14:01.0
15:44.2
16:17.7
17:11.3
17:11.6
17:12.1

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 15:35.9

75
188
357
532
711

(901)

(1092)

14:39.8
15:01.9
16:00.2
16:07.1
16:10.6
16:25.8
16:26.7

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 15:34.9

66
218
378
545
717

(923)
(1144)

14:25.2
15:37.9
15:48.1
15:59.2
16:04.2
16:49.3
17:16.5

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 15:37.2

63
211
368
548
736

(940)

(1149)

14:21.5
15:30.2
15:41.6
16:13.2
16:19.6
16:48.2
16:54.9

13:30.8
27:31.9
43:16.1
59:33.8
1:16:45.2
1:33:56.8
1:51:09.0

14:39.8
29:41.7
45:41.9
1:01:49.1
1:.17:59.8
1:34:25.6
1:50:52.4

14:25.2
30:03.1
45:51.2
1.01:50.5
1:17:54.8
1:34:44.1
1:52:00.7

14:21.5
29:51.7
45:33.4
1:01:46.7
1:18:06.3
1:.34:54.5
1:51:49.5

0:00.0
0:30.1
2:13.3
2:46.8
3:40.4
3:40.7
3:41.2

0:00.0
0:22.1
1:20.4
1:27.3
1:30.8
1:46.0
1:46.9

0:00.0
1:12.6
1:22.8
1:34.0
1:39.0
2:24.1
2:51.3

0:00.0
1:08.6
1:20.0
1:51.7
1:58.0
2:26.6
2:33.3

09/23/2016 04:27:06



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 15:42.6

14:45.6 14:45.6 0:00.0
14:58.2 29:43.8 0:12.6
16:05.2 45:49.1 1:19.6
16:09.4  1:.01:58.5 1:23.8
16:34.8  1:18:33.4 1:49.2
16:50.7 1:35:24.1 2:05.0
18:04.4 1.53:28.5 3:18.7

Average Time: 15:47.4

14:38.8 14:38.8 0:00.0
15:06.1 29:44.9 0:27.2
15:49.9 45:34.9 1:11.1
16:36.1  1:02:11.0 1.57.2
16:45.9  1:18:57.0 2:07.0
18:37.4 1:37:34.4 3:58.6
19:09.4  1:56:43.9 4:30.5

Average Time: 16:04.0

14:57.7 14.57.7 0:00.0
14:58.2 29:56.0 0:00.4
15:07.9 45:03.9 0:10.1
17:35.6 1.02:39.5 2:37.8
17:40.4 1:20:20.0 2:42.7
17:50.6  1:38:10.7 2:52.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place
Team - 14 Elmwood Junior High Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):744
1 657 Melody Glenn 6th 92 92
2 659 Annie Herman 7th 108 200
3 658 Alexia Herman 8th 173 373
4 663 Christine Karn 8th 178 551
5 655 Allie Crisco 6th 193 744
6 656 Caroline Gallagher 6th (207) (951)
7 662 Catherine Karn 7th (231) (1182)
Team - 41 St. Thomas Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):751
1 1660 caroline williams 7th 73 73
2 1658 katy wales 7th 119 192
3 1652 elly bare 5th 163 355
4 1655 sammilard 5th 194 549
5 1654 lauren driggs 7th 202 751
6 1659 lindsay wales 6th (237) (988)
7 1866 Abigail Halberg 7 (241) (1229)
Team - 23 Liberty CUSD #2 Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):787
1 1083 Shannon O'Neil 6th 106 106
2 1082 Larissa Neisen 6th 107 213
3 1081 Arianna Neisen 6th 122 335
4 1086 Makenna Zanger 6th 225 560
5 1079 Abby Bunnell 7th 227 787
6 1084 Kayla Scoggan 6th (229) (1016)
7 1085 Anna Wheelock 6th (230) (1246)

Team - 8 Chillicothe Elementary Center
Team Score (places):808

1 424 Zoe Irvin 7th 68
2 423 Cassidy Earleywine 6th 94
3 427 Mackenzie Mercer 6th 198
4 422 Hannah Berta 7th 213
5 426 Mia Lenius 6th 235
6 431 Emily Stanley 6th (236)

ShaZam Racing

18:03.7 1:56:14.4 3:05.9

Finish Position - 32

68
162
360
573
808

(1044)

Average Time: 16:17.7

14:28.3 14:28.3 0:00.0
14:47.3 29:15.6 0:19.0
16:42.9 45:58.6 2:14.6
16:58.1  1.02:56.8 2:29.8
18:31.8  1:21:28.6 4:03.5
18:36.7 1:40:05.3 4:08.3

09/23/2016 04:27:06



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 23, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 18 Galesburg Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):850 Average Time: 16:03.1
1 820 Lilly Clark 6th 135 135 15:19.9 15:19.9 0:00.0
2 830 Kayla Pendergast 6th 153 288 15:39.2 30:59.2 0:19.2
3 821 Abby Davidson 7th 164 452 15:52.4 46:51.6 0:32.4
4 827 Ava Morales 7th 195 647 16:36.5 1:03:28.1 1:16.5
5 838 Amanda Wilson 8th 203 850 16:47.7 1.20:15.9 1.27.7
6 816 Briana Admire 6th (205) (1055) 16:49.1 1:37:05.0 1:29.1
7 837 Kayla Whiting 8th (215) (1270) 17:03.4 1:54:08.4 1:43.4
Team - 27 Mossville Junior High Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):980 Average Time: 17:14.3
1 1215 Marley Williamson 7th 71 71 14:31.9 14:31.9 0:00.0
2 1212 Katie Petran 6th 216 287 17:07.6 31:39.5 2:35.7
3 1208 Lauren Carney 6th 228 515 17:44.3 49:23.8 3:124
4 1214 Caitlin Westemeyer 7th 232 747 18:20.8 1.07:44.6 3:48.9
5 1211 Haleigh Grochowsky 7th 233 980 18:27.1  1:26:11.7 3:55.2
6 1213 Abigail Slater 8th (234) (1214) 18:28.0 1:44:39.8 3:56.1
7 1210 Ally Gillette 6th (239) (1453) 18:49.8  2:03:29.7 4:17.9
Team - 17 Franklin Middle School Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places):1027 Average Time: 17:02.0
1 798 Maxine Van Der Donk 7th 181 181 16:13.5 16:13.5 0:00.0
2 788 Alison Hobson 6th 184 365 16:14.5 32:28.1 0:01.0
3 795 Maya Ramavarapu 7th 201 566 16:45.8 49:13.9 0:32.3
4 789 Edith Hoganson 6th 223 789 17:18.3 1:06:32.2 1.04.7
5 785 Tyliah Butler 8th 238 1027 18:37.8  1:25:10.1 2:24.3
6 784 Katherine Bruce 7th (240) (1267) 18:50.5 1:44:00.6 2:36.9
7 792 Chelsea Kregel 8th (243) (1510) 19:449  2:03:455 3:31.3
Team - 38 St. Joseph School Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places):1094 Average Time: 18:13.0
1 1596 Lenna Seidel 6th 158 158 15:42.6 15:42.6 0:00.0
2 1594 Malley Nauman 6th 224 382 17:28.2 33:10.9 1:45.6
3 1593 Angela Grabo 7th 226 608 17:40.4 50:51.3 1:57.8
4 1592 Ariana Gerard 8th 242 850 19:39.8 1:10:31.1 3:57.2
5 1597 Gwen Sivori 7th 244 1094 20:34.1 1:31:05.3 4:51.5

ShaZam Racing 9 09/23/2016 04:27:06



Race Date Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 23, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Time Time Back
Team - 24 Limestone Walters Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Average Time:

1 1107 Kortney Stage 7th Less Than 5 15:48.1 15:48.1 0:00.0

2 1111 Corryn Zimmerman 7th Less Than 5 16:13.4 32:01.5 0:25.2

3 1103 Kayley Freundt 6th Less Than 5 16:25.6 48:27.1 0:37.5
Team - 32 Peoria Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Average Time:

1 1445 Zoe Zallek 8th Less Than 5 16:57.4 16:57.4 0:00.0

2 1443 Jordan Barker 6th Less Than 5 22:50.9 39:48.3 5:53.4

3 1444 Neena D'Souza 6th Less Than 5 24:34.4 1:04:22.8 7:37.0
Team - 34 Riverview grade School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Average Time:

1 1492 Alayna Ruach 6th Less Than 5 14:02.3 14:02.3 0:00.0
2 1490 Desirae Doty 7th Less Than 5 18:17.0 32:19.4 4:14.7
Team - 46 Blessed Sacrament School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1847 Audrey Elward 8th Less Than 5
2 1857 Jillian Rochford 7th Less Than 5

ShaZam Racing 10

Average Time:

13:50.8 13:50.8 0:00.0
16:52.2 30:43.0 3:01.4

09/23/2016 04:27:07



